

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3265/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2011 in SBCMA No.480/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

CHAIRMAN, R.S.R.T.C. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANTOSH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim
relief)

Date: 05/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Ms. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
for M/S.Equity Lex Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddhartha Luthra, ASG
For UOI Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Biju,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna,Adv.

State of Rajasthan Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG,Rajasthan
Mr. Amit Lubhaya,,Adv.
Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed,Adv.

State of Haryana Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Vivekta singh,Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh,Adv.
For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

State of Jharkhand Mr. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.
Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek,Adv.

State of A.P. Mr. G.N. Reddy, Adv.
Mr. M. Ram Babu, Adv.
Mr. S. Nagarajan,Adv.

State of Goa Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

State of Mizoram Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.
Mr. T.G. N. Nair, Adv.

- 2 -

State of Chattisgarh Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

State of Sikkim Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.Genl.
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.
Ms. Movita, Adv.

State of Bihar Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.

State of Tripura Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ritu Raj Biswas,Adv.

State of U.P. Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Tanmay Agrawal, Adv.

Govt. of Puducherry Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Praburamasubramanian,Adv.

State of J&K Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
Ms. Vernika Tomar, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Raghav Chadha,Adv.

State of Assam Ms. Vartika S.Walia, Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group,Adv.

State of Manipur Mr. Khawairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei,Adv.

State of Karnataka Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv.

State of Tamilnadu Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.
Mr. M. Palani M,Adv.

State of Goa Mr. Enatoli Sema,Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh,Adv.
Ms. Nandani Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms. Jesal,Adv.

