

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3265/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2011 in SBCMA No.480/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

CHAIRMAN, R.S.R.T.C. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANTOSH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., exemption from personal
appearance and prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 07/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
For M/S.Equity Lex Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
M/S Corporate Law Group, Adv.
Ms. A.Subhashini, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gupta, Adv.
Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG, Rajasthan
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kharde,Adv.
Mr. Preshit Surshe,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.
Mr. Aishverya Shandilya,Adv.

Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Vernika Tomar,Adv.

Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delhi Administration (NCT of Delhi) is directed to file
affidavit within two weeks.

List on third week of January, 2013.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master